

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MLD:- Bedau Road to Bahare Khate Jodaj
under PRSMP (MCD).

PLWD, WTD, PUPA DIVISION

PLWD Sub Div. ~~MCD~~ SUB-DIVISION

MBNO-4004/09105725

Measurement Book

Agency:- Animesh K. Singh.

Abstract of cost

21

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing of road land to do all -					
Qty vide slno ① P-①					
ie - 0.20 Ha @ 73248.75/ha					14650.00
② Constr. of granular subbase GSB Gr-I to pot patch to do -					
Qty vide slno ② P-②					
36.140 m ³ @ 3593.27/m ³					130078.00
③ Plv & laying of UBM Gr-III to do all -					
Qty vide slno ③ P-② & ③					
50.280 m ³ @ 5094.28/m ³					256140.00

④ Constr. of cement concrete pavement (PCC) of m35 grade to do all -					
Qty vide slno ④ P-③ & ⑥					
276.568 m ³ @ 7582.99/m ³					2097212.00

⑤ Plv & laying of prime coat (SS-1) on prepared surface to do all -					
Qty vide slno ⑤ P-⑨ & ⑩					
1763 m ² @ 54.75/m ²					96524.00

⑥ Plv & applying of tack coat (RS-1) to prepared surface to do all -					
Qty vide slno ⑥ P-⑪					
1763 m ² @ 18.83/m ²					33197.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ plv & laying of SDBC to complete job					
Qty vide stno ③ p- (11 & 12)					
44.067 m ³ @ 13920.41/m ³ = 616515.00					
⑧ plv & fixing of 200mm masonry					
project to do all -					
Qty vide stno ④ p- (12) - 1 NO					
Qty vide stno ⑤ p- (20) - 2 NO					
3 NO					
3 NO @ 11880.15/NO = 35640.00					
⑨ constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
to do all -					
Qty vide stno ⑥ p- (17)					
382.50 m ³ @ 243.22/m ³ = 93032.00					
⑩ plv & fixing of km stone to do all					
Qty vide stno ② p- (17)					
2 NO @ 2904.41/NO = 5809.00					
⑪ plv & fixing of 200mm stone to do all -					
Qty vide stno ③ p- (17)					
4 NO @ 789.54/NO = 3158.00					
⑫ plv & fixing of 600mm Equilateral					
& triangle board to do all -					
Qty vide stno ④ p- (18)					
4 NO @ 4660.05/NO = 18640.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) p/v & fixing of 600mm circular board to do all -					
Qty vide SNO (5) p - (18)					
2 NO @ 5052.33/NO =					10105.00
(14) p/v & fixing of 600mm x 450mm rectangular board to do all -					
Qty vide SNO (6) p - (18)					
3 NO @ 4872.87/NO =					14619.00
(15) p/v & fixing of 900mm side Octagon board to do all -					
Qty vide SNO (7) p - (18)					
2 NO @ 10422.37/NO =					20845.00
(16) p/v & fixing of misgrade boundary pillar to do all -					
Qty vide SNO (8) p - (18)					
12 NO @ 755.07/NO =					9061.00
(17) p/v & planting of Avenue tree to do all -					
Qty vide SNO (9) p - (18)					
8 NO @ 1221.63/NO =					9773.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) p/v & laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound Road marking to do all —					
(A) At edge of BT portion					
Qty vide stno (10'A) p-(19)					
i.e- $94.4 \text{ m}^2 @ 644.04/\text{m}^2 = 60831.00$					
(B) At edge of new CC portion					
Qty vide stno (10'B) p-(19)					
i.e- $94.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 730.03/\text{m}^2 = 68623.00$					
(19) Brick masonry work in Cement mortar (1:3) in parapet wall to do all —					
Qty vide stno (12) p-(12)					
$5.76 \text{ m}^3 @ 6175.87/\text{m}^3 = 35573.00$					
(20) plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) in parapet wall to do all —					
Qty vide stno (13) p-(20)					
$40.32 \text{ m}^2 @ 221.57/\text{m}^2 = 8933.00$					
(21) painting two coats on new concrete surface to do all —					
Qty vide stno (14) p-(20)					
$40.32 \text{ m}^2 @ 127.09/\text{m}^2 = 5124.00$					
Total = 3644082.00					

Continuation

material	statement	upto	date
----------	-----------	------	------

- 8/15/07
25-11-2-12
AE

25/11/2025